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Wednesday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling de Worp
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part High High HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers
1 2 4 De Hypotheker 13 2 19 1 0 0 715 1984 832 2359
2 1 2 Hamer en Co 11 4 13 2 0 0 704 1918 860 2386
3 6 7 The Daltons 12 3 11½ 3 0 0 632 1736 821 2294
4 3 1 NK-Autoservice 15 1 6½ 6 0 0 743 2121 846 2373
5 8 8 team vakdakkers 10 6 10 5 0 0 657 1881 823 2306
6 7 6 Kwartet 11 5 6 7 0 0 659 1778 862 2387
7 5 5 Nog eentje dan 5 7 11 4 0 0 586 1522 819 2221
8 4 3 M. Janssen stuk. bedr. 1 8 3 8 0 0 598 1755 768 2205

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De Hypotheker 732 725 788 2245 4 <---> Hamer en Co 724 653 741 2118 0
3-4 The Daltons 718 752 780 2250 1½ <---> NK-Autoservice 782 752 777 2311 2½
5-6 team vakdakkers 711 680 773 2164 1 <---> Nog eentje dan 697 705 819 2221 3
7-8 Kwartet 733 792 862 2387 4 <---> M. Janssen stuk. bedr 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   2-  4   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8
Next Week   7-  3   2-  6   1-  8   5-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 659 Kwartet 645 De Hypotheker 639 NK-Autoservice
Scratch Series 1882 NK-Autoservice 1816 De Hypotheker 1778 Kwartet

Men Scratch Game 238 Jan de Jonge 205 Laurens Kunkeler 204 Melvin K
Scratch Series 566 Laurens Kunkeler 562 Melvin K 554 Jan de Jonge

Women Scratch Game 167 Lieke Koopman 141 Iris 138 Aniek Koopman
Scratch Series 444 Lieke Koopman 372 Aniek Koopman 329 I Fieseler

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 743 NK-Autoservice 715 De Hypotheker 704 Hamer en Co
Scratch Series 2121 NK-Autoservice 1984 De Hypotheker 1918 Hamer en Co

Men Scratch Game 267 Laurens Kunkeler 265 Vincent de Bruin 238 Jan de Jonge
Scratch Series 681 Laurens Kunkeler 603 Melvin K 583 Vincent de Bruin

Women Scratch Game 167 Lieke Koopman 165 Aniek Koopman 161 Iris
Scratch Series 444 Lieke Koopman 437 Iris 420 Aniek Koopman

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 743 NK-Autoservice 704 De Hypotheker 674 Hamer en Co
Scratch Series 2121 NK-Autoservice 1984 De Hypotheker 1881 team vakdakkers

Men Scratch Game 265 Vincent de Bruin 238 Bas Bosman 235 Melvin K
Scratch Series 679 Bas Bosman 607 Laurens Kunkeler 603 Melvin K

Women Scratch Game 165 Aniek Koopman 158 Lieke Koopman 144 Iris
Scratch Series 420 Aniek Koopman 412 Lieke Koopman 399 Ans van der Was
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bas Bosman 679 3 226 238 679 0
Laurens Kunkeler 5282 27 195 267 681 205 180 181 566
Melvin K 4739 27 175 235 603 204 184 174 562
Niels Achtereekte 3069 18 170 215 559 0
Nick Oosterbroek 4976 30 165 230 566 188 146 203 537
Raymond van Polen 1449 9 161 221 583 0
Vincent de Bruin 4633 30 154 265 583 144 113 186 443
Emiel Hijting 916 6 152 222 531 0
Michael Vos 1364 9 151 191 492 145 123 191 459
Nick De Boer 4527 30 150 190 497 133 161 178 472
Daan Oosterbroek 4498 30 149 199 518 112 181 168 461
S Senkeldam 4011 27 148 190 489 147 133 130 410
Be Peters 1334 9 148 176 457 0
F Tempelmans-Plat 4356 30 145 191 486 140 177 169 486
Dennis Hamer 3919 27 145 196 500 133 117 162 412
Steven Kunkeler 3471 24 144 187 484 161 122 155 438
Sander Oosterbroek 3035 21 144 186 474 0
Jan de Jonge 2158 15 143 238 557 146 170 238 554
H van de Wees 854 6 142 166 429 0
Bas Martens 3781 27 140 188 500 132 106 121 359
Jordy 414 3 138 150 414 0
Robbin Mentink 2481 18 137 166 461 150 129 141 420
Dylan de Bruin 4037 30 134 186 461 175 136 136 447
F Westerink 805 6 134 170 422 0
Jeroen Mentink 3177 24 132 164 434 140 132 148 420
Nick Koers 1674 13 128 171 393 0
Harry Bosch 3463 27 128 160 429 140 141 148 429
Michael Starink 3829 30 127 187 435 134 128 170 432
Aad Groenendijk 2677 21 127 177 440 87 133 136 356
P Hamer 3441 27 127 189 468 120 137 134 391
Henk Emaus 1113 9 123 143 394 0
Piet van de Wees 2893 24 120 177 408 146 131 131 408
Dennis Scheer 361 3 120 137 361 0
M Groenendijk 2119 18 117 146 387 0
l Oosterbroek 351 3 117 127 351 0
Thomas Bosch 1714 15 114 170 408 124 114 170 408
Ewoud Koopman 1026 9 114 152 363 0
Joopie 1704 15 113 156 385 0
Danny 322 3 107 135 322 135 98 89 322
Dennis Bosch 641 6 106 132 357 0
Rick Buwalda 961 9 106 154 340 90 119 131 340
Wim Emaus 423 6 70 161 423 i52 i120 i120 292
Jan Lugtenburg 168 3 56 65 168 0
Jurjen Honig 0 0 120 0 0 0
Henry Selhorst 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jorrit Honig 0 0 120 0 0 0
Glenn Rondhuis 0 0 120 0 0 0
Edwin 0 0 120 0 0 0
Nick Schimmel 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ben Overweg 0 3 120 0 0 0
Bob vFelius 0 3 120 0 0 0
Dennis Hiethaar 0 0 120 0 0 0
Martijn Kok 0 0 120 0 0 0
Daan Jansen 0 0 120 0 0 0
Brian Klinkien 0 0 120 0 0 0
Joey Hesselink 0 0 120 0 0 0
Elroy 0 0 120 0 0 0
kevin Blanket 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sander Dijkhof 0 0 120 0 0 0
Joost Driessen 0 0 120 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lieke Koopman 2810 21 133 167 444 127 150 167 444
Ans van der Was 399 3 133 138 399 0
Aniek Koopman 2638 21 125 165 420 111 138 123 372
Iris 2519 21 119 161 437 80 141 93 314
Marieke Starink 343 3 114 125 343 0
Jans vd Wees 1280 12 106 138 379 0
I Fieseler 2482 24 103 139 329 113 84 132 329
Iris Starink 917 9 101 129 328 0
Bieuwkje Bouwhuizen 304 3 101 128 304 0
Astrid vd Wees 269 3 89 103 269 0
Janice Kreuger 268 3 89 97 268 0
Elly Lugtenburg 234 3 78 87 234 0
Lenie deWilde 0 0 120 0 0 0
Anouk de Bruin 0 0 120 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - NK-Autoservice
1 Bas Bosman 226 0 679 3 683 676 0 0
2 Daan Oosterbroek 149 35 4498 30 452 418 112 181 168 461 566
3 Melvin K 175 17 4739 27 541 510 204 184 174 562 616
4 Sander Oosterbroek 144 39 3035 21 445 420 0 0

53 Nick Schimmel 120 56 0 0 0 0
70 kevin Blanket 120 56 0 0 0 0
71 Nick Oosterbroek 165 24 4976 30 502 468 188 146 203 537 612
79 l Oosterbroek 117 58 351 3 357 350 0 0
89 Danny 107 65 322 3 326 319 135 98 89 322 517

2 - Hamer en Co
5 Bas Martens 140 42 3781 27 449 418 132 106 121 359 479
6 Dennis Hamer 145 38 3919 27 461 430 133 117 162 412 523
7 Jeroen Mentink 132 47 3177 24 414 386 140 132 148 420 564
8 Robbin Mentink 137 44 2481 18 417 395 150 129 141 420 552

44 Niels Achtereekte 170 21 3069 18 522 500 0 0
59 Martijn Kok 120 56 0 0 0 0
63 Brian Klinkien 120 56 0 0 0 0
72 Sander Dijkhof 120 56 0 0 0 0
73 Joost Driessen 120 56 0 0 0 0
75 Emiel Hijting 152 33 916 6 461 451 0 0

3 - M. Janssen stuk. bedr.
9 Be Peters 148 36 1334 9 454 441 0 0

10 Henk Emaus 123 53 1113 9 375 362 0 0
12 Wim Emaus 70 68 423 6 216 206 i52 i120 i120 292 496
47 Henry Selhorst 120 56 0 0 0 0
48 Lenie deWilde 120 56 0 0 0 0
55 Ben Overweg 120 56 0 3 6 0 0 0
56 Bob vFelius 120 56 0 3 6 0 0 0
11 Jan de Jonge 143 39 2158 15 434 415 146 170 238 554 692

4 - De Hypotheker
13 Laurens Kunkeler 195 3 5282 27 598 567 205 180 181 566 572
14 Nick De Boer 150 35 4527 30 456 422 133 161 178 472 577
15 Raymond van Polen 161 27 1449 9 495 482 0 0
16 Steven Kunkeler 144 39 3471 24 444 416 161 122 155 438 555
42 Nick Koers 128 50 1674 13 390 373 0 0
84 Rick Buwalda 106 65 961 9 323 310 90 119 131 340 541
86 Dennis Scheer 120 56 361 3 365 358 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - Nog eentje dan
17 Aad Groenendijk 127 51 2677 21 395 370 87 133 136 356 506
18 Harry Bosch 128 50 3463 27 407 376 140 141 148 429 582
19 Jurjen Honig 120 56 0 0 0 0
20 M Groenendijk 117 58 2119 18 359 337 0 0
43 I Fieseler 103 67 2482 24 326 298 113 84 132 329 533
50 Jorrit Honig 120 56 0 0 0 0
51 Glenn Rondhuis 120 56 0 0 0 0
60 Thomas Bosch 114 60 1714 15 356 337 124 114 170 408 600
69 Dennis Bosch 106 65 641 6 322 312 0 0
76 Jan Lugtenburg 56 68 168 3 174 167 0 0
77 Elly Lugtenburg 78 68 234 3 240 233 0 0

6 - Kwartet
21 Ewoud Koopman 114 60 1026 9 354 341 0 0
22 H van de Wees 142 40 854 6 433 423 0 0
23 Lieke Koopman 133 46 2810 21 406 381 127 150 167 444 588
24 Piet van de Wees 120 56 2893 24 374 346 146 131 131 408 579
46 Aniek Koopman 125 52 2638 21 386 361 111 138 123 372 528
49 Jans vd Wees 106 65 1280 12 325 309 0 0
65 Joey Hesselink 120 56 0 0 0 0
74 Janice Kreuger 89 68 268 3 272 265 0 0
78 Astrid vd Wees 89 68 269 3 271 264 0 0
83 Ans van der Was 133 46 399 3 405 398 0 0
85 Bieuwkje Bouwhuizen 101 68 304 3 308 301 0 0

7 - The Daltons
33 F Tempelmans-Plat 145 38 4356 30 462 428 140 177 169 486 603
34 Michael Starink 127 51 3829 30 395 361 134 128 170 432 588
35 P Hamer 127 51 3441 27 399 368 120 137 134 391 544
36 S Senkeldam 148 36 4011 27 459 428 147 133 130 410 515
52 Edwin 120 56 0 0 0 0
58 Dennis Hiethaar 120 56 0 0 0 0
87 Marieke Starink 114 60 343 3 347 340 0 0
67 Iris Starink 101 68 917 9 307 294 0 0

8 - team vakdakkers
30 Dylan de Bruin 134 46 4037 30 418 384 175 136 136 447 588
31 F Westerink 134 46 805 6 410 400 0 0
32 Vincent de Bruin 154 32 4633 30 482 448 144 113 186 443 536
61 Michael Vos 151 34 1364 9 460 447 145 123 191 459 564
62 Daan Jansen 120 56 0 0 0 0
66 Anouk de Bruin 120 56 0 0 0 0
68 Elroy 120 56 0 0 0 0
81 Joopie 113 60 1704 15 348 329 0 0
82 Iris 119 56 2519 21 361 336 80 141 93 314 476
88 Jordy 138 43 414 3 420 413 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bowler 10A 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 10B 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 10C 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 10D 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lieke Elbersen 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wesley Hettema 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jos Homringhause 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alwie Homringhausen 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Jilge 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Armand Jonkers 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bennie Westerink 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tessy vDeudekom 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
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